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FC HELIOS VORU
FC HELIOS punane
JK TAMMEKA valge
JK LOOTOS

FC SANTOS red

FC THIGRID

FC HELIOS kollane

FC SANTOS white
VALGA FC WARRIOR
JK TAMMEKA sinine
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+/-
13-5
8-4

7-9

5-7
3-11

+/-
22-1
18-2
6-9
4-12
0-26
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